ICT

Air Transport

Building & Construction
Food & Catering

Fuels

Transportation & Storage
Real Estate

Others

Security

Professional Services
Vehicles

Travel

Financial & Insurance
Pharma & Health
Industrial Cleaning
Engineering Services
Utilities

Power Generation & Distribution
Education

Lodging & Conference Services
Water Treatment

$418,549,685
$394,728,761
$331,924,547
$288,046,884
$234,188,930
$159,646,346
$128,702,642
$119,965,906
$106,788,934
$90,507,745
$68,692,236
$61,777,894
$54,696,824
$53,312,774
$47,843,869
$41,973,357
$39,618,330
$24,508,172
$24,009,174
$20,166,022
$20,111,981
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