ICT	\$418,549,685
Air Transport	\$394,728,761
Building & Construction	\$331,924,547
Food & Catering	\$288,046,884
Fuels	\$234,188,930
Transportation & Storage	\$159,646,346
Real Estate	\$128,702,642
Others	\$119,965,906
Security	\$106,788,934
Professional Services	\$90,507,745
Vehicles	\$68,692,236
Travel	\$61,777,894
Financial & Insurance	\$54,696,824
Pharma & Health	\$53,312,774
Industrial Cleaning	\$47,843,869
Engineering Services	\$41,973,357
Utilities	\$39,618,330
Power Generation & Distribution	\$24,508,172
Education	\$24,009,174
Lodging & Conference Services	\$20,166,022
Water Treatment	\$20,111,981